

BID TAB: ST-14-04, 2015 Annual Overlay Program				Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2103 E. Ventura Blvd., Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580		All American Asphalt P.O. Box 2229 Corona, CA 92878 License # 267073		C.A. Rasmussen, Inc. 28548 Livingston Avenue Valencia, CA 91355 License # 254681	
Owner: City of Camarillo									
Bid Opening: August 25, 2015									
Base Bid									
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$175,075.50	\$175,075.50	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
2	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$121,000.00	\$121,000.00
3	SWPCP	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
4	Adjust Valve Box to Grade	22	EA	\$650.00	\$14,300.00	\$365.00	\$8,030.00	\$1,300.00	\$28,600.00
5	Adjust Manhole to Grade	9	EA	\$610.00	\$5,490.00	\$675.00	\$6,075.00	\$1,600.00	\$14,400.00
6	Re-establish Survey Monument	3	EA	\$1,260.00	\$3,780.00	\$475.00	\$1,425.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
7	Traffic Loops (Type D)	13	EA	\$368.00	\$4,784.00	\$365.00	\$4,745.00	\$350.00	\$4,550.00
8	Traffic Loops (Type E)	33	EA	\$263.00	\$8,679.00	\$350.00	\$11,550.00	\$250.00	\$8,250.00
9	Asphalt Concrete Base Repair (6" Depth)	17,960	SF	\$5.00	\$89,800.00	\$6.50	\$116,740.00	\$6.00	\$107,760.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Base Repair (9" Depth)	1,486	SF	\$8.00	\$11,888.00	\$9.75	\$14,488.50	\$15.00	\$22,290.00
11	Not Used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Concrete Sidewalk	1,790	SF	\$8.40	\$15,036.00	\$9.50	\$17,005.00	\$9.00	\$16,110.00
13	Concrete Cross Gutter/Spandrel	631	SF	\$21.00	\$13,251.00	\$25.00	\$15,775.00	\$30.00	\$18,930.00
14	Concrete Curb and Gutter	250	LF	\$76.00	\$19,000.00	\$65.00	\$16,250.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
15	Access Ramps	11	EA	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$57,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$46,200.00
16	Cast-In-Place Detectable Warning Surface on Existing Access Ramps	8	EA	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,220.00	\$9,760.00
17	Over-Excavation	246	CY	\$99.00	\$24,354.00	\$95.00	\$23,370.00	\$131.00	\$32,226.00
18	Full Width Grind (2" - 2.5" Depth)	110,079	SF	\$0.30	\$33,023.70	\$0.35	\$38,527.65	\$0.56	\$61,644.24
19	Edge Grind (1", 2" and 2.75" Depth)	75,873	SF	\$0.32	\$24,279.36	\$0.25	\$18,968.25	\$0.48	\$36,419.04
20	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
21	Not Used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
22	Not Used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
23	Hot Mix Asphalt Overlay	1,681	TON	\$82.50	\$138,682.50	\$77.00	\$129,437.00	\$110.00	\$184,910.00
24	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix Overlay	2,137	TON	\$92.50	\$197,672.50	\$93.00	\$198,741.00	\$130.00	\$277,810.00
25	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 2)	622	LF	\$0.85	\$528.70	\$0.65	\$404.30	\$0.80	\$497.60
26	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 10)	1,662	LF	\$0.85	\$1,412.70	\$0.65	\$1,080.30	\$0.80	\$1,329.60
27	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 13)	314	LF	\$0.85	\$266.90	\$0.75	\$235.50	\$0.80	\$251.20
28	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 22)	398	LF	\$1.60	\$636.80	\$2.00	\$796.00	\$1.50	\$597.00
29	Not Used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
30	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 29)	302	LF	\$3.15	\$951.30	\$2.25	\$679.50	\$3.00	\$906.00
31	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 38)	1,308	LF	\$1.60	\$2,092.80	\$2.00	\$2,616.00	\$1.50	\$1,962.00
32	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 39)	1,532	LF	\$1.05	\$1,608.60	\$1.50	\$2,298.00	\$1.00	\$1,532.00
33	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 39A)	153	LF	\$1.05	\$160.65	\$2.00	\$306.00	\$1.00	\$153.00
34	Not Used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
35	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail - White 4" Solid White (Parking T))	120	LF	\$4.20	\$504.00	\$16.00	\$1,920.00	\$4.00	\$480.00
36	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail - White Limit Line)	1,438	LF	\$3.15	\$4,529.70	\$2.75	\$3,954.50	\$3.00	\$4,314.00
37	Not Used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
38	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	366	SF	\$4.20	\$1,537.20	\$7.00	\$2,562.00	\$4.00	\$1,464.00
39	Blue Raised Fire Hydrant Pavement Marker	5	EA	\$21.00	\$105.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
				TOTAL	\$802,054.41	TOTAL	\$1,064,680.00	TOTAL	\$1,174,445.68
ALTERNATE BID 1 - FLYNN ROAD REPAVING									
40	Mobilization	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
41	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$49,992.80	\$49,992.80	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
42	SWPCP	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
43	Re-establish Survey Monument	4	EA	\$1,260.00	\$5,040.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
44	Adjust Valve Box to Grade	28	EA	\$650.00	\$18,200.00	\$365.00	\$10,220.00	\$1,700.00	\$47,600.00
45	Adjust Manhole to Grade	20	EA	\$610.00	\$12,200.00	\$675.00	\$13,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$56,000.00
46	Traffic Loops (Type D)	8	EA	\$368.00	\$2,944.00	\$365.00	\$2,920.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
47	Traffic Loops (Type E)	18	EA	\$263.00	\$4,734.00	\$350.00	\$6,300.00	\$250.00	\$4,500.00
48	Asphalt Concrete Base Repair (9" Depth)	375	SF	\$8.50	\$3,187.50	\$9.75	\$3,656.25	\$10.00	\$3,750.00
49	Concrete Sidewalk	1,345	SF	\$8.50	\$11,432.50	\$9.50	\$12,777.50	\$6.50	\$8,742.50
50	Access Ramps	15	EA	\$3,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$78,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$52,500.00
51	Cast-In-Place Detectable Warning Surface on Existing Access Ramps	14	EA	\$900.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$15,400.00	\$800.00	\$11,200.00
52	Over-Excavation	10	CY	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$160.00	\$1,600.00
53	Full Width Grind (3" Depth)	244,395	SF	\$0.28	\$68,430.60	\$0.38	\$92,870.10	\$0.30	\$73,318.50
54	Edge Grind (2" Depth)	16,964	SF	\$0.34	\$5,767.76	\$0.20	\$3,392.80	\$0.35	\$5,937.40
55	Full Depth Reclamation With Portland Cement (12" Depth)	244,395	SF	\$0.55	\$134,417.25	\$0.91	\$222,399.45	\$0.50	\$122,197.50
56	Portland Cement for Full Depth Reclamation	611	TON	\$130.00	\$79,430.00	\$130.00	\$79,430.00	\$125.00	\$76,375.00
57	Not Used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
58	Not Used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
59	Micro-Cracking Cement Treated Base	244,395	SF	\$0.02	\$4,887.90	\$0.07	\$17,107.65	\$0.04	\$9,775.80
60	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
61	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix Overlay	4,402	TON	\$88.50	\$389,577.00	\$93.00	\$409,386.00	\$100.00	\$440,200.00
62	Hot Mix Asphalt Overlay	3,360	TON	\$74.50	\$250,320.00	\$77.00	\$258,720.00	\$73.00	\$245,280.00
63	Not Used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
64	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 13)	10,709	LF	\$0.80	\$8,567.20	\$0.60	\$6,425.40	\$0.75	\$8,031.75
65	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 22)	639	LF	\$1.40	\$894.60	\$2.00	\$1,278.00	\$1.30	\$830.70
66	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 27B)	430	LF	\$1.05	\$451.50	\$1.25	\$537.50	\$1.00	\$430.00
67	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 29)	303	LF	\$3.15	\$954.45	\$2.25	\$681.75	\$3.00	\$909.00
68	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 32)	102	LF	\$3.15	\$321.30	\$1.25	\$127.50	\$3.00	\$306.00
69	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 38)	1,898	LF	\$1.40	\$2,657.20	\$1.60	\$3,036.80	\$1.30	\$2,467.40
70	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 27)	230	LF	\$1.40	\$322.00	\$2.25	\$517.50	\$1.30	\$299.00
71	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail 40)	570	LF	\$2.10	\$1,197.00	\$2.00	\$1,140.00	\$2.00	\$1,140.00
72	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Stripe Detail - White Limit Line)	392	LF	\$3.15	\$1,234.80	\$2.75	\$1,078.00	\$3.00	\$1,176.00
73	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	440	SF	\$4.20	\$1,848.00	\$7.00	\$3,080.00	\$4.00	\$1,760.00
74	Blue Raised Fire Hydrant Pavement Marker	9	EA	\$21.00	\$189.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$20.00	\$180.00
75	Repair Moisture Sensor Sign Assembly	1	EA	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
				TOTAL	\$1,235,405.56	TOTAL	\$1,346,550.00	TOTAL	\$1,252,906.55
ALTERNATE BID 2 - SSMP-SANITARY SEWER POINT REPAIRS									
76	Mobilization	1	LS	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
77	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
78	SWPCP	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
79	Sheeting, Shoring and Bracing	1	LS	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00

BID TAB: ST-14-04, 2015 Annual Overlay Program				Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2103 E. Ventura Blvd., Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580		All American Asphalt P.O. Box 2229 Corona, CA 92878 License # 267073		C.A. Rasmussen, Inc. 28548 Livingston Avenue Valencia, CA 91355 License # 254681	
Owner: City of Camarillo									
Bid Opening: August 25, 2015									
Base Bid									
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
80	Temporary Sewer Bypass	1	LS	\$52,300.00	\$52,300.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
81	18-Inch Sanitary Sewer Point Repair	1	LS	\$176,500.00	\$176,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00
82	21-Inch Sanitary Sewer Point Repair	1	LS	\$26,800.00	\$26,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
83	24-Inch Sanitary Sewer Point Repair	1	LS	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
				TOTAL	\$372,200.00	TOTAL	\$337,500.00	TOTAL	\$519,700.00
ALTERNATE BID 3 - PULVERIZED STREETS									
84	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$7,492.75	\$7,492.75	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
85	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
86	SWPCP	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
87	6" Pulverize and Mix Existing A.C.	198,775	SF	\$0.47	\$93,424.25	\$0.35	\$69,571.25	\$0.32	\$63,608.00
88	Cement Treatment	198,775	SF	\$0.66	\$131,191.50	\$0.72	\$143,118.00	\$0.65	\$129,203.75
89	2.5" A.C. Overlay	3,572	TON	\$77.00	\$275,044.00	\$77.00	\$275,044.00	\$69.00	\$246,468.00
90	Traffic Loops (Type D)	2	EA	\$577.00	\$1,154.00	\$365.00	\$730.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
91	Traffic Loops (Type E)	8	EA	\$473.00	\$3,784.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00
92	Pavement Repairs	5,000	SF	\$10.00	\$50,000.00	\$9.75	\$48,750.00	\$10.00	\$50,000.00
93	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	1,305	LF	\$1.40	\$1,827.00	\$2.00	\$2,610.00	\$1.30	\$1,696.50
94	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 32)	260	LF	\$3.15	\$819.00	\$1.25	\$325.00	\$3.00	\$780.00
95	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	300	LF	\$1.60	\$480.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$1.50	\$450.00
96	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	1,042	SF	\$4.00	\$4,168.00	\$7.00	\$7,294.00	\$3.80	\$3,959.60
97	Blue Fire Hydrant Markers	8	EA	\$21.00	\$168.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$160.00
98	Adjust Valve Box to Grade	26	EA	\$650.00	\$16,900.00	\$365.00	\$9,490.00	\$1,300.00	\$33,800.00
99	Adjust Manhole to Grade	13	EA	\$610.00	\$7,930.00	\$675.00	\$8,775.00	\$1,400.00	\$18,200.00
100	Re-establish Survey Monument	8	EA	\$1,260.00	\$10,080.00	\$475.00	\$3,800.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
101	Re-establish Monument in Well	4	EA	\$1,260.00	\$5,040.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
				TOTAL	\$684,009.75	TOTAL	\$605,500.00	TOTAL	\$605,825.85
				TOTAL (BID)	\$3,093,669.72	TOTAL (BID)	\$3,354,230.00	TOTAL (BID)	\$3,552,878.08

LISTED SUBS	Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Avenue Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600	Rubberized Crackfiller Sealant, Inc. 800 E. Walnut Avenue Fullerton, CA 92831 License # 484758	Manhole Adjusting 9500 Beverly Road Pico Rivera, CA 90660 License # 398443
BOLD INDICATES CHANGE MADE TO PROPOSAL DUE TO MATH ERROR	Case Land Surveying, Inc. 614 N. Eckhoff Street Orange, CA 92868 License # 5411	Pavement Recycling Systems 2280 S. Union Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93307 License # 569352	Cindy Trump 625 W. Mountain View Avenue La Habra, CA 90631 License # 754500
	Rubberized Crackfiller Sealant, Inc. 800 E. Walnut Avenue Fullerton, CA 92831 License # 484758	Superior Pavement Markings 5312 Cypress Street Cypress, CA 90630 License # 776306	Rubberized Crackfiller Sealant, Inc. 800 E. Walnut Avenue Fullerton, CA 92831 License # 484758
	Taft Electric Co. 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura, CA 93003 License # 772245	SRD Engineering 3578 Enterprise Drive Anaheim, CA 92807 License # 644233	Global Road Sealing, Inc. 10823 Dorothy Avenue Garden Grove, CA 92843 License # 757584
	Pavement Recycling Systems 2280 S. Union Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93307 License # 569352	Smithson Electric, Inc. 1938 E. Katella Avenue Orange, CA 92867 License # 614518	Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. 10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 License # 569352
			Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Avenue Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600
			Blois Construction P.O. Box 672 Oxnard, CA 93032 License # 256065